Sr.No Student Name
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22
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28
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AGAWANE YASHRAJ

VILAS

AMBHUREDIVYA

DATTA

AMIT PATLE..

ATAR JUBER SAMID

BANDEWAR

PRATHAMESH

SANTOSH

BANKAR VENKATESH

SATISH

BHOKARE ANIKET

BALAJ

BHOSALE RUSHIKESH

SANTOSH

BHUTEKAR JEENISHA

SANJAY

CHAVAN LAXMAN

ATMARAM

CHAVAN PRANAV

SATISH
DESHMUKH

SAUDAMINI PRAVIN

DESHMUKH SHAILESH
SANTOSHRAO

DEVKAR ANKITA

ASHOK

DHOTE SOHAM VIVEK

DHUMAL SIDDHI

SAMBHAJI

GADEKAR SHYAM

DEVIDAS

GADHAVE ATHARVA

SUNIL

GAIKWAD VAIBHAVI
VIJAYKUMAR

GHADGE

RAJWARDHAN
DATTATRAYA

GHORPADE SAYALI

PRATAP

GOPHNE VAISHNAVI

VIJAY

HOLE SARTHAK

SATISH

IGAVE KALYANI

SURESH

INDALKAR MIHIKA

SANTOSH

JADHAV SAHIL

SHRIMANT

JADHAV SUNIL

ANKUSH

JADHAV VEDANT

SANTOSH

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2023-2024

For Course: B.E. (Information Technology)

Mother Name
KAVITA
KALINDA
NIRANJANA
PATLE
ARSHIYA

SUPRIYA

ANITA

JYOTI

ALAKATAI

SANGITA

VANDANA

SUNITA

APARNA

VIMAL

URMILA

ANJALI

SUNITA

RENUKABAI

RUPALI

MANISHA

SHARDA

PRAMODINI

ANITA

MEENA

RUPALI

VAISHALI

SHOBHA

ANJANA

VIDHYA

Birth
Date

13 Oct
2004

25 Apr
2005

12 Oct
2003

30 Sep
2005

11 Sep
2004

30 Oct
2004

10 Aug
2005

15 Apr
2005

07 Sep
2004

13 Jan
2006

06 Sep
2004

14 May
2005

24 Apr
2004

14 Jun
2005

10 May
2005

26 Jun
2005

13 Dec
2003

10 Sep
2005

06 Jun
2005

23 Mar
2005

05 Apr
2005

21 Sep
2005

28 Nov
2004

02 Aug
2005

23 Mar
2005

26 Feb
2005

15 Jun
2005

03 Jul
2004

College Unipune ID: CEGP011510

Year

Eligibility No
12023150476
12023150498
12023150468
12023150519

12023150467

12023150469
12023150474
12023150504
12023150470
12023150486
12023150500
12023150471
12023150493
12023150515
12023150506
12023150485
12023150512
12023150516
12023150483

12023150520

12023150456
12023150466
12023150479
12023150488
12023150484
12023150499
12023150478

12023150496

List ID PRN
T23090003182 300412347956
T23090003182 300412347978
T23000003182 300412347948
T23090003183 300412347999
T23090003182 300412347947
T23090003182 300412347949
T23090003182 300412347954
T23090003182 300412347984
T23090003182 300412347950
T23090003182 300412347966
T23090003182 300412347980
T23090003182 300412347951
T23090003182 300412347973
T23090003183 300412347995
T23090003182 300412347986
T23090003182 300412347965
T23090003182 300412347992
T23090003183 300412347996
T23090003182 300412347963
T23090003183 300412348000
T23090003182 300412347936
T23090003182 300412347946
T23090003182 300412347959
T23090003182 300412347968
T23090003182 300412347964
T23090003182 300412347979
T23090003182 300412347958
T23090003182 300412347976
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55

56

57

58
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JAGTAP SURYAKANT
SANTOSH

KALE MRUNAL NITIN

KALE OM ANIL

KALE SHREYASH
HANUMANT

KALE VAISHNAVI
CHANDULAL

KATE SHIVANI SHIVAJI

KHAIRMODE YUVRAJ
PRASAD

KHARTODE AAYUSH
SATISH

KOKATE INDRAJEET
SANTOSH

LONKAR SANSKRUTI
VIJAY

MAGAR
HARSHVARDHAN
MAHARUDRA

MANDHARE
SHREENESHA UDAY

MARKAD JAYDIP
RAMDAS

MESARE RUSHIKESH
GANESH

MHAPARLE PARAS
SANTOSH

MORE ABHISHEK
GORAKH

NAGARGOJE
SAMARTH SURESH

NAIK ROHAN HARIDAS

PAILWAN SHRUTI
BHARAT

PANDIT SONALI
DATTATRAYA

PATANKAR RENUKA
ABASAHEB

PAWAR ADITYA
SHAHAJI

PAWAR AJTESH
JTENDRA

PAWAR SHREERAM
SANDEEP

PAWAR SIDDHI
RAVINDRA

PHADATARE
SIDDHESH
HARISHCHANDRA

POTANGALE OMKAR
GOVIND

SABLE SHREYA SUNIL

SALUNKE RAJDEEP
NITIN

SAPKAL VAISHNAVI
HEMANT

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2023-2024

For Course: B.E. (Information Technology)

SARIKA

SUJATA

TANUJA

RUPALI

RESHMA

ALKA

ARCHANA

VARSHA

LAKSHMI

SAVITA

VANDANA

VAISHALI

PRABHAVATI

ASVINI

PALLAVI

PUNAM

MADHURI

MUKTA

USHA

VAISHALI

RANI

MAYURA

ARCHANA

MANJUSHA

SHUBHANGI

RUPALI

VARSHA

SUPRIYA

VANITA

JAY SHREE

College Unipune ID: CEGP011510

17 Jun
2006

21 Jul
2005

09 May
2005

30 Jul
2005

21 Mar
2005

26 Feb
2005

26 Feb
2005

06 May
2005

22 Feb
2005

30 Mar
2004

09 May
2003

27 Dec
2004

15 Aug
2005

26 Jun
2005

06 Oct
2005

22 Jul
2005

30Jun
2004

17 Oct
2005

01 Sep
2005

25 Nov
2005

19 Jun
2005

07 Aug
2005

20 Apr
2005

24 Jun
2005

19 Nov
2005

19 Oct
2005

19 Feb
2005

23 Jul
2005

11 Oct
2005

02 Feb
2005

1

12023150494

12023150492

12023150481

12023150503

12023150502

12023150495

12023150454

12023150491

12023150457

12023150505

12023150458

12023150509

12023150477

12023150518

12023150464

12023150510

12023150465

12023150490

12023150480

12023150482

12023150461

12023150517

12023150462

12023150475

12023150459

12023150508

12023150460

12023150487

12023150472

12023150513

T23090003182 300412347974
T23090003182 300412347972
T23090003182 300412347961
T23090003182 300412347983
T23090003182 300412347982
T23090003182 300412347975
T23090003182 300412347934
T23090003182 300412347971
T23090003182 300412347937
T23090003182 300412347985
T23090003182 300412347938
T23090003182 300412347989
T23090003182 300412347957
T23090003183 300412347998
T23090003182 300412347944
T23090003182 300412347990
T23090003182 300412347945
T23090003182 300412347970
T23090003182 300412347960
T23090003182 300412347962
T23090003182 300412347941
T23090003183 300412347997
T23090003182 300412347942
T23090003182 300412347955
T23090003182 300412347939
T23090003182 300412347988
T23090003182 300412347940
T23090003182 300412347967
T23090003182 300412347952
T23090003183 300412347993
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2023-2024
For Course: B.E. (Information Technology)

59 SHAIKH ASAD NASIM 21 Mar 1 12023150489 T23090003182 300412347969
IMAMODDIN 2005
60 SHINDEADITYA SUREKHA 15 Dec 1 12023150473 T23090003182 300412347953
GANESH 2005
61 SHINDE SADANAND ARCHANA 20 Aug 1 12023150507 T23090003182 300412347987
MADHAV 2005
62  SHINDE SAKSHI JYOTI 16 Jun 1 12023150511 T23090003182 300412347991
SANDEEP 2004
63  SHINDE SHIVRATNA SWATI 27 May 1 12023150455 T23090003182 300412347935
VIKRAMSINH 2005
64  SHIRSAT SHREYASH SANGITA 23 May 1 12023150501 T23090003182 300412347981
MARUTI 2005
65 SONAWANE PRANJAL PUSHPANJALI 25 Apr 1 12023150463 T23090003182 300412347943
GANESH 2004
66 SURYAWANSHI SANGEETA 04 Jan 1 12023150453 T23090003182 300412347933
MRUNMAY EE 2005
MADHAV
67 WAGH ABHIRAJATUL DIPA 08 Feb 1 12023150514 T23090003183 300412347994
2006
68 YEDE VISHAL SANGITA 28 Aug 1 12023150497 T23090003182 300412347977
BHAUSAHEB 2005
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Sr.No Student Name

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78
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JADHAV SHREYA
SANJAY

KAITHWAS SHUBHAM
GAJANAN

LADKAT SAURABH
SATISH

MAHINDRAKAR
SHRUTIKA RAVINDRA

RAJPUT MAHESHWARI
JBHAU

RANAWARE SHRIRAJ
DATTATRAY

SAYYAD ASIM RAJU

SONGARE SHREYA
HEMANT

SUWARNAKAR
SHUBHAM BHASKAR

TODKAR OM
RAVASAHEB

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2023-2024

For Course: B.E. (Information Technology)

Mother Name

SARIKA

MANORAMA

JAYA

ANITA

USHABAI

UJJWALA

ASMA

SEEMA

SATYAWATI

NANDA

College Unipune ID: CEGP011510

Birth
Date

20 Mar
2004

12 Dec
2001

26 Sep
2000

01 Aug
2004

05 Feb
2002

27 Nov
2003

25 Jun
2004

24 Oct
2004

06 May
1998

26 Feb
2005

Year

Eligibility No
12023150523
12023150526
12023150527
12023150524
12023150530
12023150529
12023150522
12023150521
12023150528

12023150525

List ID PRN
T23090003184 300412347483
T23090003184 300412347486
T23090003184 300412347487
T23090003184 300412347484
T23090003184 300412347490
T23090003184 300412347489
T23090003184 300412347482
T23090003184 300412347481
T23090003184 300412347488
T23090003184 300412347485

4/23/2024 10:32:56 AM



